
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
282 
259 
251 
222 
295 
299 
221 
285 
234 
233 
201 
208 
217 
255 
207 
246 
256 

Class 
R2 
R2 
R2 SP 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 SP 
R2 SP 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 SP 

Name 
KASTELIC Mark 
MLAKAR Dimitrij 
ZELENKO Leon 
KASTELEC Erik 
PREŠA Nejc 
SADAR Mai 
ZVER ŠULIGOJ Tristan 
MILETIĆ Luka 
ŠČULAC Nik 
PUST Philipp 
KRANJAC Fran 
MIKLAUŽIC Mitja 
ŠILER Tai 
PREŠA Matic 
MUŠIČ Mark 
KRAŠEVEC Nal 
KARANOVIĆ Luka 

Club 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Hajdina 
CRO 
AMD Moste 
AK NSR 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Moste 
AMD Ptuj 
AKK Sportstil 
AUT 
CRO 
AMD Hajdina 
AK NSR 
AK NSR 
AK Lamko 
AKK Sportstil 
CRO 

Best Tm 
1:15.397 
1:15.839 
1:15.876 
1:16.122 
1:16.283 
1:16.398 
1:16.465 
1:16.515 
1:16.766 
1:16.930 
1:17.003 
1:17.443 
1:18.566 
1:18.700 
1:19.455 
1:20.397 
1:24.213 

Diff 
0.442 
0.479 
0.725 
0.886 
1.001 
1.068 
1.118 
1.369 
1.533 
1.606 
2.046 
3.169 
3.303 
4.058 
5.000 
8.816 

Gap 
0.442 
0.037 
0.246 
0.161 
0.115 
0.067 
0.050 
0.251 
0.164 
0.073 
0.440 
1.123 
0.134 
0.755 
0.942 
3.816 

Speed 
76,396 
75,950 
75,913 
75,668 
75,508 
75,395 
75,329 
75,279 
75,033 
74,873 
74,802 
74,377 
73,314 
73,189 
72,494 
71,644 
68,398 

In Lap 
7 
8 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 
6 
3 
4 
8 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
7 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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(299) SADAR Mai 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(221) ZVER ŠULIGOJ Tristan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(285) MILETIĆ Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(234) ŠČULAC Nik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(233) PUST Philipp 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

1:21.868 
1:17.338 
1:16.875 
1:16.519 

1:16.398 
1:16.529 
1:16.811 
1:16.639 

1:21.725 
1:17.719 
1:17.379 

1:16.465 
1:17.124 
1:16.637 
1:16.634 
1:17.528 

1:21.327 
1:17.205 
1:24.749 
1:16.898 
1:17.006 

1:16.515 
1:16.888 
1:16.810 

1:21.513 
1:16.875 

1:16.766 
1:17.203 
1:17.419 
1:17.478 
1:17.989 
1:17.274 

1:23.529 
1:18.628 
1:16.965 

1:16.930 
1:17.279 
1:17.016 
1:19.353 

+5.470 
+0.940 
+0.477 
+0.121 

+0.131 
+0.413 
+0.241 

+5.260 
+1.254 
+0.914 

+0.659 
+0.172 
+0.169 
+1.063 

+4.812 
+0.690 
+8.234 
+0.383 
+0.491 

+0.373 
+0.295 

+4.747 
+0.109 

+0.437 
+0.653 
+0.712 
+1.223 
+0.508 

+6.599 
+1.698 
+0.035 

+0.349 
+0.086 
+2.423 

8 

(201) KRANJAC Fran 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(208) MIKLAUŽIC Mitja 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(217) ŠILER Tai 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(255) PREŠA Matic 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(207) MUŠIČ Mark 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

1:17.350 

1:24.664 
1:18.162 
1:17.102 
1:17.545 
1:17.368 
1:17.366 
1:17.245 

1:17.003 

1:22.748 
1:18.507 
1:17.587 
1:18.484 

1:17.443 
1:17.506 
1:17.676 

1:21.328 
1:19.281 
1:18.837 
1:19.205 

1:18.566 
1:19.481 
1:19.219 
1:22.308 

1:23.332 
1:19.009 
1:19.133 
1:19.364 
1:18.799 

1:18.700 
1:19.116 
1:19.387 

1:32.262 
1:24.015 

1:19.455 
1:19.663 
1:21.089 
1:20.861 
1:26.799 

+0.420 

+7.661 
+1.159 
+0.099 
+0.542 
+0.365 
+0.363 
+0.242 

+5.305 
+1.064 
+0.144 
+1.041 

+0.063 
+0.233 

+2.762 
+0.715 
+0.271 
+0.639 

+0.915 
+0.653 
+3.742 

+4.632 
+0.309 
+0.433 
+0.664 
+0.099 

+0.416 
+0.687 

+12.807 
+4.560 

+0.208 
+1.634 
+1.406 
+7.344 

8 

(246) KRAŠEVEC Nal 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(256) KARANOVIĆ Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

1:19.496 

1:34.444 
1:24.052 
1:22.197 
1:21.247 
1:21.233 

1:20.397 
1:21.413 
1:20.607 

1:36.364 
1:32.215 
1:30.307 
1:28.003 
1:26.847 
1:24.958 

1:24.213 

+0.041 

+14.047 
+3.655 
+1.800 
+0.850 
+0.836 

+1.016 
+0.210 

+12.151 
+8.002 
+6.094 
+3.790 
+2.634 
+0.745 

(282) KASTELIC Mark 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(259) MLAKAR Dimitrij 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(251) ZELENKO Leon 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(222) KASTELEC Erik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(295) PREŠA Nejc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

1:33.251 
1:18.579 
1:16.509 
1:15.925 
1:15.936 
1:15.646 

1:15.397 

1:23.891 
1:16.558 
1:16.586 
1:17.679 
1:16.525 
1:16.322 
1:17.207 

1:15.839 

1:19.696 
1:16.882 
1:16.753 
1:16.884 
1:28.855 

1:15.876 
1:16.170 
1:16.578 

1:23.946 
1:17.370 
1:16.404 
1:16.253 

1:16.122 
1:17.956 
1:17.436 
1:16.238 

1:21.683 
1:16.932 
1:16.793 

1:16.283 
1:17.147 
1:16.677 
1:16.597 
1:16.397 

+17.854 
+3.182 
+1.112 
+0.528 
+0.539 
+0.249 

+8.052 
+0.719 
+0.747 
+1.840 
+0.686 
+0.483 
+1.368 

+3.820 
+1.006 
+0.877 
+1.008 

+12.979 

+0.294 
+0.702 

+7.824 
+1.248 
+0.282 
+0.131 

+1.834 
+1.314 
+0.116 

+5.400 
+0.649 
+0.510 

+0.864 
+0.394 
+0.314 
+0.114 
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